
H1235T

Weight
Capacity
Diameter
Length
Width
Height
Ofcert licence No.

55kg
1235litres
-
1770mm
1030mm
1120mm
0668040202

Deso Engineering
Slade Way

Roughmoor Industrial Estate
Williton

Somerset
TA4 4TB

Telephone - 01984 632026
Fax - 01984 634267

enquiries@desoengineering.co.uk
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